
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
26.02.2017 09:00 1 1 4.ÖN ELEME 77 4.ÖN ELEME 73

26.02.2017 09:00 2 2 4.ÖN ELEME 76 4.ÖN ELEME 72

26.02.2017 09:00 3 3 4.ÖN ELEME 75 4.ÖN ELEME 71

26.02.2017 09:00 4 4 4.ÖN ELEME 74 4.ÖN ELEME 70

26.02.2017 09:00 5 5 SONER ÖZKAYA 4.ÖN ELEME 69

26.02.2017 09:00 6 6 İRFAN ÖZDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 68

26.02.2017 09:00 7 7 ERDEM BALABAN 4.ÖN ELEME 67

26.02.2017 09:00 8 8 MURAT PERÇİNKAYA 4.ÖN ELEME 66

26.02.2017 09:00 9 9 AHMET CAN AKŞAHİN 4.ÖN ELEME 65

26.02.2017 09:00 10 10 ALPER YILDIRIM 4.ÖN ELEME 64

26.02.2017 09:00 11 11 AYHAN PASTUTMAZ 4.ÖN ELEME 63

26.02.2017 09:00 12 12 SERKAN YENİCE 4.ÖN ELEME 62

26.02.2017 09:00 13 13 MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT 4.ÖN ELEME 61

26.02.2017 09:00 14 14 MUHAMMED ALİ GÜL 4.ÖN ELEME 60

26.02.2017 09:00 15 15 AYHAN GÖKÇE 4.ÖN ELEME 59

26.02.2017 09:00 16 16 MEHMET SELÇUK 4.ÖN ELEME 58

26.02.2017 09:00 17 17 ÖZCAN POLAT 4.ÖN ELEME 57

26.02.2017 09:00 18 18 YAVUZ AYDIN 4.ÖN ELEME 56

26.02.2017 09:00 19 19 SÜLEYMAN BAHÇEKAPILI 4.ÖN ELEME 55

26.02.2017 09:00 20 20 ERTUĞRUL DERİNDERE 4.ÖN ELEME 54

26.02.2017 09:00 21 21 OSMAN ZEKİ BESTEL 4.ÖN ELEME 53

26.02.2017 09:00 22 22 İSMAİL BİLGEHAN İLERİ 4.ÖN ELEME 52

26.02.2017 10:30 1 23 ORKUN PARLAK 4.ÖN ELEME 51

26.02.2017 10:30 2 24 MEHMET ONUR 4.ÖN ELEME 50

26.02.2017 10:30 3 25 AVNİ ŞEN 4.ÖN ELEME 49

26.02.2017 10:30 4 26 MUSTAFA ARABUL 4.ÖN ELEME 48

26.02.2017 10:30 5 27 CEYHAN KAYA 4.ÖN ELEME 47

26.02.2017 10:30 6 28 YUSUF YAĞCILAR 4.ÖN ELEME 46

26.02.2017 10:30 7 29 ÖNDER BORA 4.ÖN ELEME 45

26.02.2017 10:30 8 30 ŞENOL YUCAL 4.ÖN ELEME 44

26.02.2017 10:30 9 31 ÖZGÜR ZEREN 4.ÖN ELEME 43

26.02.2017 10:30 10 32 SABRİ KORKMAZ 4.ÖN ELEME 42

26.02.2017 10:30 11 33 KANUNİ BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ 4.ÖN ELEME 41

26.02.2017 10:30 12 34 ALİ AVŞAR 4.ÖN ELEME 40

26.02.2017 10:30 13 35 SERKAN BÜYÜKDURMUŞ 4.ÖN ELEME 39

26.02.2017 10:30 14 36 ORHAN ÇERKEZ 4.ÖN ELEME 38

26.02.2017 10:30 15 37 KÜRŞAT YESARİ KARATOPRAK 4.ÖN ELEME 37

26.02.2017 10:30 16 38 ÖZGÜR DENİZ ESENKAYA 4.ÖN ELEME 36

26.02.2017 10:30 17 39 EMRAH NAMDAR 4.ÖN ELEME 35

26.02.2017 10:30 18 40 MÜRSEL PARLAKKILIÇ 4.ÖN ELEME 34

26.02.2017 10:30 19 41 ETHEM TEPEDELEN 4.ÖN ELEME 33

26.02.2017 10:30 20 42 YILDIRIM ASLAN 4.ÖN ELEME 32

26.02.2017 10:30 21 43 RIZA ACAR 4.ÖN ELEME 31

26.02.2017 10:30 22 44 FIRAT SESİZ 4.ÖN ELEME 30

26.02.2017 12:00 1 45 MEHMET IŞIK (SİVAS) 4.ÖN ELEME 29

26.02.2017 12:00 2 46 OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 4.ÖN ELEME 28

26.02.2017 12:00 3 47 ERSİN ÖZCANLI 4.ÖN ELEME 27

26.02.2017 12:00 4 48 OSMAN BOZGAN 4.ÖN ELEME 26

26.02.2017 12:00 5 49 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ 4.ÖN ELEME 25

26.02.2017 12:00 6 50 BÜNYAMÜN EROĞLU 4.ÖN ELEME 24

26.02.2017 12:00 7 51 BÜLENT ŞAHİN 4.ÖN ELEME 23

26.02.2017 12:00 8 52 ALPER BOZKURT 4.ÖN ELEME 22

26.02.2017 12:00 9 53 İLHAN GÜLEK 4.ÖN ELEME 21

26.02.2017 12:00 10 54 BÜLENT KARAGÜZEL 4.ÖN ELEME 20



26.02.2017 12:00 11 55 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 19

26.02.2017 12:00 12 56 HAKAN ÖZDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 18

26.02.2017 12:00 13 57 AHMET KAYMAS 4.ÖN ELEME 17

26.02.2017 12:00 14 58 SELİM ÖZTÜRK 4.ÖN ELEME 16

26.02.2017 12:00 15 59 ZEKİ OKUMUŞ 4.ÖN ELEME 15

26.02.2017 12:00 16 60 GÖKHAN URHAN 4.ÖN ELEME 14

26.02.2017 12:00 17 61 ÖMER SÜLÜNHAT 4.ÖN ELEME 13

26.02.2017 12:00 18 62 ABDULLAH MERİÇ 4.ÖN ELEME 12

26.02.2017 12:00 19 63 AHMET DURMAZ (BURSA) 4.ÖN ELEME 11

26.02.2017 12:00 20 64 MEHMET KALAYLİ 4.ÖN ELEME 10

26.02.2017 12:00 21 65 ALİ RIZA PETEK 4.ÖN ELEME 9

26.02.2017 12:00 22 66 SALİH BURAK PULSEVER 4.ÖN ELEME 8

26.02.2017 13:30 1 67 METİN DALAN 4.ÖN ELEME 7

26.02.2017 13:30 2 68 AYDIN BÜRKÜK 4.ÖN ELEME 6

26.02.2017 13:30 3 69 ORUÇ BAYAT 4.ÖN ELEME 5

26.02.2017 13:30 4 70 MEHMET ÖZLÜ 4.ÖN ELEME 4

26.02.2017 13:30 5 71 ONUR AHMET METE 4.ÖN ELEME 3

26.02.2017 13:30 6 72 EROL HAMARAT 4.ÖN ELEME 2

26.02.2017 13:30 7 73 UĞUR AYDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 1

26.02.2017 13:30 8 1 MEHMET SANCAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 9 2 ÖZCAN ARIKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 10 3 SİNAN MALKOÇOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 11 4 ORHAN ONURBAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 12 5 FATİH KORKMAZ (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 13 6 YAŞAR ÖZER SÖZÜER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 14 7 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 15 8 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 16 9 YUSUF AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 17 10 VEYSEL ÖNCÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 18 11 EROL GÜLLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 19 12 ÇAĞLAR TONKAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 20 13 VOLKAN ÖNDEŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 21 14 ERDAL BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 13:30 22 15 EMRE KIZILTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 1 16 ALİ ALTIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 2 17 AKIN EĞİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 3 18 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 4 19 İLHAN ARKADAŞ ARICAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 5 20 AYHAN AKÇAM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 6 21 HAKAN KELEŞ (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 7 22 TANER DEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 8 23 MEHMET AKÇAKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 9 24 ALP DİNÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 10 25 GÖKAY TAZEGÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 11 26 ALİ MAVİLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 12 27 OSMAN SERHAT DOĞRUER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 13 28 AYKUT ACAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 14 29 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 15 30 ONUR TÜRKDAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 16 31 SERKAN GEZGİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 17 32 ALİ TAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 18 33 FATİH FAZIL BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 19 34 BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 20 35 SONER COŞKUN BIYIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 21 36 MUSTAFA DURSUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 15:00 22 37 MUHAMMED KINA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



26.02.2017 16:30 1 38 ERSİN AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 2 39 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 3 40 ALİ RIZA KULKUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 4 41 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 5 42 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 6 43 MUSTAFA OKUTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 7 44 OSMAN MELİH AKSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 8 45 SAVAŞ ÇEVİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 9 46 SERKAN DERE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 10 47 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 11 48 DENİZ TİLKİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 12 49 MURAT ÖZSUCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 13 50 VEDAT KAYI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 14 51 ALİ BELLİKLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 15 52 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 16 53 HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 17 54 YUNUS VURMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 18 55 ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 19 56 AYHAN AKSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 20 57 UĞUR ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 21 58 HİKMET KARAKOÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 16:30 22 59 ALPER ŞENELDİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 1 60 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 2 61 DENİZ KARAGÖL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 3 62 NİHAT ALSANÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 4 63 FATİH KONDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 5 64 FİKRET DİKKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 6 65 İRFAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 7 66 ERGÜN ERİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 8 67 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 9 68 ARMAN BODURMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 10 69 KENAN ŞENOL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 11 70 ARİF BURAK YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 12 71 NURİ KOCALAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 13 72 BÜLENT KIRAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 14 73 ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

26.02.2017 18:00 15 1 MEHMET SANCAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 16 2 ÖZCAN ARIKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 17 3 SİNAN MALKOÇOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 18 4 ORHAN ONURBAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 19 5 FATİH KORKMAZ (BURSA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 20 6 YAŞAR ÖZER SÖZÜER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 21 7 ALİ CANDAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 18:00 22 8 MURAT KÜÇÜKCİNGÖZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 1 9 YUSUF AYDOĞDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 2 10 VEYSEL ÖNCÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 3 11 EROL GÜLLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 4 12 ÇAĞLAR TONKAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 5 13 VOLKAN ÖNDEŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 6 14 ERDAL BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 7 15 EMRE KIZILTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 8 16 ALİ ALTIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 9 17 AKIN EĞİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 10 18 MUSTAFA BALLIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 11 19 İLHAN ARKADAŞ ARICAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 12 20 AYHAN AKÇAM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



26.02.2017 19:30 13 21 HAKAN KELEŞ (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 14 22 TANER DEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 15 23 MEHMET AKÇAKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 16 24 ALP DİNÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 17 25 GÖKAY TAZEGÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 18 26 ALİ MAVİLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 19 27 OSMAN SERHAT DOĞRUER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 20 28 AYKUT ACAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 21 29 GÜRHAN DİLBİLİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 19:30 22 30 ONUR TÜRKDAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 1 31 SERKAN GEZGİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 2 32 ALİ TAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 3 33 FATİH FAZIL BEKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 4 34 BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 5 35 SONER COŞKUN BIYIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 6 36 MUSTAFA DURSUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 7 37 MUHAMMED KINA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 8 38 ERSİN AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 9 39 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 10 40 ALİ RIZA KULKUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 11 41 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 12 42 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 13 43 MUSTAFA OKUTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 14 44 OSMAN MELİH AKSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 15 45 SAVAŞ ÇEVİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 16 46 SERKAN DERE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 17 47 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 18 48 DENİZ TİLKİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 19 49 MURAT ÖZSUCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 20 50 VEDAT KAYI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 21 51 ALİ BELLİKLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 21:00 22 52 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 1 53 HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 2 54 YUNUS VURMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 3 55 ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 4 56 AYHAN AKSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 5 57 UĞUR ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 6 58 HİKMET KARAKOÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 7 59 ALPER ŞENELDİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 8 60 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 9 61 DENİZ KARAGÖL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 10 62 NİHAT ALSANÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 11 63 FATİH KONDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 12 64 FİKRET DİKKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 13 65 İRFAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 14 66 ERGÜN ERİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 15 67 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 16 68 ARMAN BODURMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 17 69 KENAN ŞENOL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 18 70 ARİF BURAK YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 19 71 NURİ KOCALAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 20 72 BÜLENT KIRAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

26.02.2017 22:30 21 73 ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


